Incident_Reference
KP-20250611-0214
KP-20250611-0234
KP-20250614-0220
KP-20250603-0092
KP-20250618-1652
KP-20250603-0496
KP-20250628-0095
KP-20250620-1955
KP-20250606-0073
KP-20250619-1950
KP-20250617-1132
KP-20250604-1090
KP-20250601-1108
KP-20250627-0640
KP-20250617-1591

Final_Disposal_Code___Description

719-
719-
498 -
267 -
361-
228 -

73

o

Concern For Safety or Welfare - person NOT seen & spoken to
Concern For Safety or Welfare - person NOT seen & spoken to
Road Related Offence inc. bad driving (exc ASB codes)

Crime - 3rd party report - victim not traced

Rowdy or nuisance gathering in public /impeding public access
Other Offence Requiring Crime Report

- Collapse/ Illness/ Injury/ Trapped (inc drunk/incapable)(exc crime/RTC)
498 -
718 -
718 -
743 -
361-
718 -
372-
849 -

Road Related Offence inc. bad driving (exc ASB codes)

Concern For Safety or Welfare - person seen & spoken to (exc 714)
Concern For Safety or Welfare - person seen & spoken to (exc 714)
Suspicious Event/ Vehicle / Person - No Crime

Rowdy or nuisance gathering in public /impeding public access
Concern For Safety or Welfare - person seen & spoken to (exc 714)
Drunken or rowdy behaviour (exc 735)

Intelligence

Road_Street_Name
ORDNANCE ST
ORDNANCE TER
MANOR RD
RAILWAY ST
RAILWAY ST
RAILWAY ST
RAILWAY ST
DOCKRD

NEW RD

NEW RD

HIGH ST

HIGH ST
BATCHELOR ST
HIGH ST

HIGH ST

Town_City
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM

Incidents

PR R R R R R R R R R R R B

Appendix M

checked info

concern for welfare

concern for welfare - intox female found unconcious

Intox male drink driving

fight

10 females fighting -

theft of alcohol from shop

concern for welfare - male bleeding from head

vehicle stopped disqual driver

concern for welfare - male having spent all money alcohol dependant
sus event -

intox male on the high street causing nuisance with weapon - homeless
disturbance - 4/5 people drinking

disturbane

drunks drinking alcohol - injecting disturbance

assault at pub



Crime_Reference_Number
46/11272/25
46/11272/25
46/53289/25
46/90986/25
46/77808/25
46/43039/25
46/64481/25
46/77820/25
46/53901/25
46/32040/25
46/7868/25
46/62128/25
46/53901/25
46/7219/25
46/61696/25
46/32379/25
46/99607/25
46/85424/25
46/96972/25
46/48307/25
46/44823/25
46/29977/25
46/44337/25
46/85424/25
46/22143/25
46/22021/25
46/22139/25
46/22143/25
46/22021/25
46/85431/25
46/30188/25
46/85434/25
46/85431/25
46/34500/25
46/61833/25
46/63166/25
46/24164/25

External_Reference_ Crime_ASB_Keyword
KP-20250121-0051 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)
KP-20250121-0051 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)
KP-20250331-0074 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)
KP-20250531-0187 Licensed Premises
KP-20250510-0122 ADR Alcohol (Victim Intoxicated)
kp-20250313-1072 ADR Domestic Abuse
KP-20250419-0087 Public Place
KP-20250510-0142 ADR Alcohol (Victim Intoxicated)
KP-20250401-0100 Licensed Premises
KP-20250225-0093 Licensed Premises
KP-20250113-1315 Public Place
KP-20250415-0012 Public Place
KP-20250401-0100 Public Place
KP-20250114-0022 ADR Alcohol (Victim Intoxicated)
KP-20250412-0086 ADR Alcohol (Victim Intoxicated)

Public Place

ADR Domestic Abuse
KP-20250521-1593 Body Worn Video Captured
KP-20250609-0326 ADR Alcohol (Victim Intoxicated)
KP-20250321-1438 Public Place
KP-20250316-1209 Licensed Premises
KP-20250221-0215 Licensed Premises
KP-20250316-1264 Public Place
KP-20250521-1593 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated
KP-20250208-0096 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated
KP-20250208-0096 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated
KP-20250208-0096 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated
KP-20250208-0096 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated
KP-20250208-0096 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated
KP-20250521-1593 Business Victim
KP-20250220-1439 Business Victim
KP-20250521-1593 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)
KP-20250521-1593 Body Worn Video Captured
KP-20250228-1480 ADR Hate Motivated - Racial
KP-20241113-1085 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)
KP-20250416-0673 Public Place

ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)

===

Offence_Group

ARSON AND CRIMINAL DAMAGE
ARSON AND CRIMINAL DAMAGE
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
PUBLIC ORDER OFFENCES
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
SEXUAL OFFENCES

VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
PUBLIC ORDER OFFENCES
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
THEFT

VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
THEFT

VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
SEXUAL OFFENCES

VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
SEXUAL OFFENCES

ARSON AND CRIMINAL DAMAGE
ARSON AND CRIMINAL DAMAGE
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
ARSON AND CRIMINAL DAMAGE
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON

Crime_Sta checked - info

FILED
FILED
FILED

MH episode lined to DA - female self harm injuries
as above
DA - both had been drinking - male arrested DA related

UNDER INY harassment and homophobic commets

FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED

assault - drink related

male injuries MH and highly intox
Assault DA related intox
assault - disturbance intox
drink spiking -

disturbance drunk persons
theft of phone

assault wth brick -

drink spiking -

Rape - alcohol related
assault by bouncers

assaut - punched in the face

UNDER INY no mol beeached suspect drunk

FILED

Lareg Disturbance - fight outside premises D&D

UNDER IN\ stolen phone

FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED

MISCELLANEOUS CRIMES AGAINS FILED

SEXUAL OFFENCES
PUBLIC ORDER OFFENCES

FILED
FILED

stolen bank card

assault

theft of handbag

Missing person

Large fight outside premises

Fight

relates to fight different crime ref

relates to fight different crime ref

relates to fight different crime ref

relates to fight different crime ref

Report of a large fight outside pub

criminal damage to tolets

Large fight outside premises

repeat CAD however separate crime report
criminal damage to window, threats to harm with weapon
Bus driver squared up by drunk male
sexual assault by touching

Drunk male being abusive to staff



46/30877/25
46/5631/25

46/5658/25

46/26210/25
46/45515/25
46/14045/25
46/9013/25

46/81559/25
46/9018/25

46/72502/25
46/11449/25
46/52680/25
46/52707/25
46/42429/25
46/13819/25
46/55008/25

KP-20250222-0986
kp-20250110-0546
kp-20250110-0546
KP-20250215-0117
KP-20250318-1467
kp-20250125-0211
KP-20250116-1432
KP-20250515-0685
KP-20250116-1432
KP-20250429-1066
KP-20250120-1341
KP-20250329-1499

KP-20250312-0320
KP-20250124-0889
KP-20250401-0819

ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)
ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)
ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)
ADR Alcohol (Victim Intoxicated)
Licensed Premises

ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)
ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)
ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)
Licensed Premises

ADR Alcohol (Victim Intoxicated)
ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)
ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)
ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)
Public Place

Public Place

ADR Alcohol (Victim Intoxicated)

VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
PUBLIC ORDER OFFENCES
PUBLIC ORDER OFFENCES
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
ARSON AND CRIMINAL DAMAGE
ARSON AND CRIMINAL DAMAGE
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON

UNDER IN\ disturbance high street - female intox in charge of child

FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED

MISCELLANEOUS CRIMES AGAINS FILED

VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON
SEXUAL OFFENCES

THEFT

VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON

FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED
FILED

Threats to staff - aggressive

As above reporyt different crime report ref

DAincident

criminal damage to slots - drunk male

aggressive drunk male at casino - attempted to kick door in
intox drunk feamle refusing to leave premsies

drunk male shouting at customers

relates to another CAD on list but separate crime report
common assault - not alcohol related

drunk male refusing to leave - assaulted persons

female arrested for drunk and disorderly and assault
repeat call

male drunk and abusive causing a disturbance - stalking
theft of wallet

drunk male having been assauted



	chatham alcohol storm export
	chatham alcohol export

