

Appendix M

Incident_Reference	Final_Disposal_Code____Description	Road_Street_Name	Town_City	Incidents	checked info
KP-20250611-0214	719 - Concern For Safety or Welfare - person NOT seen & spoken to	ORDNANCE ST	CHATHAM	1	concern for welfare
KP-20250614-0234	719 - Concern For Safety or Welfare - person NOT seen & spoken to	ORDNANCE TER	CHATHAM	1	concern for welfare - intox female found unconcious
KP-20250614-0220	498 - Road Related Offence inc. bad driving (exc ASB codes)	MANOR RD	CHATHAM	1	Intox male drink driving
KP-20250603-0092	267 - Crime - 3rd party report - victim not traced	RAILWAY ST	CHATHAM	1	fight
KP-20250618-1652	361 - Rowdy or nuisance gathering in public / impeding public access	RAILWAY ST	CHATHAM	1	10 females fighting -
KP-20250603-0496	228 - Other Offence Requiring Crime Report	RAILWAY ST	CHATHAM	1	theft of alcohol from shop
KP-20250628-0095	735 - Collapse/ Illness/ Injury/ Trapped (inc drunk/incapable)(exc crime/RTC)	RAILWAY ST	CHATHAM	1	concern for welfare - male bleeding from head
KP-20250620-1955	498 - Road Related Offence inc. bad driving (exc ASB codes)	DOCK RD	CHATHAM	1	vehicle stopped disqual driver
KP-20250606-0073	718 - Concern For Safety or Welfare - person seen & spoken to (exc 714)	NEW RD	CHATHAM	1	concern for welfare - male having spent all money alcohol dependant
KP-20250619-1950	718 - Concern For Safety or Welfare - person seen & spoken to (exc 714)	NEW RD	CHATHAM	1	sus event -
KP-20250617-1132	743 - Suspicious Event / Vehicle / Person - No Crime	HIGH ST	CHATHAM	1	intox male on the high street causing nuisance with weapon - homeless
KP-20250604-1090	361 - Rowdy or nuisance gathering in public / impeding public access	HIGH ST	CHATHAM	1	disturbance - 4/5 people drinking
KP-20250601-1108	718 - Concern For Safety or Welfare - person seen & spoken to (exc 714)	BACHELOR ST	CHATHAM	1	disturbane
KP-20250627-0640	372 - Drunken or rowdy behaviour (exc 735)	HIGH ST	CHATHAM	1	drunks drinking alcohol - injecting disturbance
KP-20250617-1591	849 - Intelligence	HIGH ST	CHATHAM	1	assault at pub

Crime_Reference_Number	External_Reference_Crime_ASB_Keyword	Offence_Group	Crime_Stat	checked - info
46/11272/25	KP-20250121-0051 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)	ARSON AND CRIMINAL DAMAGE	FILED	MH episode lined to DA - female self harm injuries
46/11272/25	KP-20250121-0051 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)	ARSON AND CRIMINAL DAMAGE	FILED	as above
46/53289/25	KP-20250331-0074 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	DA - both had been drinking - male arrested DA related
46/90986/25	KP-20250531-0187 Licensed Premises	PUBLIC ORDER OFFENCES	UNDER IN	harassment and homophobic comments
46/77808/25	KP-20250510-0122 ADR Alcohol (Victim Intoxicated)	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	assault - drink related
46/43039/25	kp-20250313-1072 ADR Domestic Abuse	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	male injuries MH and highly intoxicated
46/64481/25	KP-20250419-0087 Public Place	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	Assault DA related intoxicated
46/77820/25	KP-20250510-0142 ADR Alcohol (Victim Intoxicated)	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	assault - disturbance intoxicated
46/53901/25	KP-20250401-0100 Licensed Premises	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	drink spiking -
46/32040/25	KP-20250225-0093 Licensed Premises	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	disturbance drunk persons
46/7868/25	KP-20250113-1315 Public Place	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	theft of phone
46/62128/25	KP-20250415-0012 Public Place	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	assault with brick -
46/53901/25	KP-20250401-0100 Public Place	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	drink spiking -
46/7219/25	KP-20250114-0022 ADR Alcohol (Victim Intoxicated)	SEXUAL OFFENCES	FILED	Rape - alcohol related
46/61696/25	KP-20250412-0086 ADR Alcohol (Victim Intoxicated)	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	assault by bouncers
46/32379/25	Public Place	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	assault - punched in the face
46/99607/25	ADR Domestic Abuse	PUBLIC ORDER OFFENCES	UNDER IN	no mol beeached suspect drunk
46/85424/25	KP-20250521-1593 Body Worn Video Captured	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	Lareg Disturbance - fight outside premises D&D
46/96972/25	KP-20250609-0326 ADR Alcohol (Victim Intoxicated)	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	UNDER IN	stolen phone
46/48307/25	KP-20250321-1438 Public Place	THEFT	FILED	stolen bank card
46/44823/25	KP-20250316-1209 Licensed Premises	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	assault
46/29977/25	KP-20250221-0215 Licensed Premises	THEFT	FILED	theft of handbag
46/44337/25	KP-20250316-1264 Public Place	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	Missing person
46/85424/25	KP-20250521-1593 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	Large fight outside premises
46/22143/25	KP-20250208-0096 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	Fight
46/22021/25	KP-20250208-0096 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)	SEXUAL OFFENCES	FILED	relates to fight different crime ref
46/22139/25	KP-20250208-0096 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	relates to fight different crime ref
46/22143/25	KP-20250208-0096 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	relates to fight different crime ref
46/22021/25	KP-20250208-0096 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)	SEXUAL OFFENCES	FILED	relates to fight different crime ref
46/85431/25	KP-20250521-1593 Business Victim	ARSON AND CRIMINAL DAMAGE	FILED	Report of a large fight outside pub
46/30188/25	KP-20250220-1439 Business Victim	ARSON AND CRIMINAL DAMAGE	FILED	criminal damage to toilets
46/85434/25	KP-20250521-1593 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	Large fight outside premises
46/85431/25	KP-20250521-1593 Body Worn Video Captured	ARSON AND CRIMINAL DAMAGE	FILED	repeat CAD however separate crime report
46/34500/25	KP-20250228-1480 ADR Hate Motivated - Racial	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	criminal damage to window, threats to harm with weapon
46/61833/25	KP-20241113-1085 ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)	MISCELLANEOUS CRIMES AGAINST	FILED	Bus driver squared up by drunk male
46/63166/25	KP-20250416-0673 Public Place	SEXUAL OFFENCES	FILED	sexual assault by touching
46/24164/25	ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)	PUBLIC ORDER OFFENCES	FILED	Drunk male being abusive to staff

46/30877/25	KP-20250222-0986	ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	UNDER IN	disturbance high street - female intox in charge of child
46/5631/25	kp-20250110-0546	ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)	PUBLIC ORDER OFFENCES	FILED	Threats to staff - aggressive
46/5658/25	kp-20250110-0546	ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)	PUBLIC ORDER OFFENCES	FILED	As above reporyt different crime report ref
46/26210/25	KP-20250215-0117	ADR Alcohol (Victim Intoxicated)	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	DA incident
46/45515/25	KP-20250318-1467	Licensed Premises	ARSON AND CRIMINAL DAMAGE	FILED	criminal damage to slots - drunk male
46/14045/25	kp-20250125-0211	ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)	ARSON AND CRIMINAL DAMAGE	FILED	aggressive drunk male at casino - attempted to kick door in
46/9013/25	KP-20250116-1432	ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	intox drunk feamle refusing to leave premsies
46/81559/25	KP-20250515-0685	ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	drunk male shouting at customers
46/9018/25	KP-20250116-1432	Licensed Premises	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	relates to another CAD on list but separate crime report
46/72502/25	KP-20250429-1066	ADR Alcohol (Victim Intoxicated)	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	common assault - not alcohol related
46/11449/25	KP-20250120-1341	ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)	MISCELLANEOUS CRIMES AGAINST	FILED	drunk male refusing to leave - assaulted persons
46/52680/25	KP-20250329-1499	ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	female arrested for drunk and disorderly and assault
46/52707/25		ADR Alcohol (Suspect Intoxicated)	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	repeat call
46/42429/25	KP-20250312-0320	Public Place	SEXUAL OFFENCES	FILED	male drunk and abusive causing a disturbance - stalking
46/13819/25	KP-20250124-0889	Public Place	THEFT	FILED	theft of wallet
46/55008/25	KP-20250401-0819	ADR Alcohol (Victim Intoxicated)	VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	FILED	drunk male having been assaulted